• USE AND MAINTENANCE MANUAL
• OPERACIÓN Y MANTENIMIENTO
• MODE D’EMPLOI ET INSTRUCTIONS D’ENTRETIEN
FXE LIFTING MAGNETS
Suitable for lifting sheet metal, laser and flame-cut parts,
tools and blanks.
Suitable for lifting heavy plates, plasma and flame cut parts,
tools and blanks.

lis
h
9
3. Technical Data
FXE lifting magnets are permanent magnets that use electricity to change state (ON and OFF, grip/release).
To determine the magnet dimensions, weights and permissible load limits on loads with a smooth surface
(RA < 250 micro-inch), please refer to the following tables:
Model Dim. (in) Working Load
Limit (lbs)
Weight
(lbs)
Voltage
(V)
Fuse*
(Time Delay type)L W H
FXE0660-50 6.4 6.4 16.5 660 50 380-480 50/60Hz 15 A
FXE1650-50 11.7 6.4 9.8 1650 60 380-480 50/60Hz 15 A
FXE3525-50 24.4 6.4 10.6 3525 125 380-480 50/60Hz 20 A
FXE0880-50L 11.5 3.7 17.7 880 50 380-480 50/60Hz 15 A
FXE1320-50L 16.5 3.7 17.7 1320 70 380-480 50/60Hz 20 A
FXE2200-50L 26.8 3.7 17.7 2200 100 380-480 50/60Hz 20 A
FXE2200-80 9 9 11.6 2200 85 380-480 50/60Hz 15 A
FXE5500-80 20 9 11.6 5500 170 380-480 50/60Hz 25 A
FXE8800-80 31 9 11.6 8800 290 380-480 50/60Hz 30 A
FXE3525-100 11.6 11.6 13.6 3525 180 380-480 50/60Hz 25 A
FXE5300-100 16.5 11.6 13.2 5300 260 380-480 50/60Hz 30 A
FXE7000-100 21.1 11.6 13.2 7000 340 380-480 50/60Hz 30 A
FXE10600-100 30.6 11.6 15.7 10600 660 380-480 50/60Hz 35 A
FXE35000-100 60 21.5 18 35000 1810 380-480 50/60Hz 35 A
*BUSSMAN LP-CC or LPJ or EQUAL
Model Dim. (mm) Working Load
Limit (kg)
Weight